
FHBC U18 Boys Club Championship
16 - 17 Jun 2018

Cowichan Sportsplex, Duncan, BC

Appointment Sheet - 17 June 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 17 Jun 2018 08:00 A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Panthers Red White Black
India Club Light Blue Black Light Blue

Umpires KLENK Tyler (CAN) JHAMAT Harpreet (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges RUSHTON Brenda (CAN) DU BOIS Kurt (CAN)

Technical Officer JAMESON Katie (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 17 Jun 2018 09:15 A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Victoria White Black Black
Vancouver Hawks White Black Red

Umpires BATEY Gillian (CAN) JHAMAT Harpreet (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges SIDHU Preet (CAN) JAMESON Sue (CAN)

Technical Officer DU BOIS Kurt (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 17 Jun 2018 10:40 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Surinder Lions Green Black Black
Gobind Sarvar Yellow Blue Blue

Umpires KLENK Tyler (CAN) BATEY Gillian (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges BRYAN Triena (CAN) SAUNDERS Mark (CAN)

Technical Officer JAMESON Katie (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 17 Jun 2018 11:55 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
India Club Light Blue Black Light Blue

Victoria White Black Black
Umpires TATLA Jasbir (CAN) DHANOWA Jagir (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges SIDHU Preet (CAN) SAUNDERS Mark (CAN)
Technical Officer JAMESON Katie (CAN)

Tournament Director
RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)
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FHBC U18 Boys Club Championship
16 - 17 Jun 2018

Cowichan Sportsplex, Duncan, BC

Appointment Sheet - 17 June 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 17 Jun 2018 13:20 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Surinder Lions Green Black Black

Vancouver Hawks White Black Red
Umpires KLENK Tyler (CAN) JHAMAT Harpreet (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges SIDHU Preet (CAN) RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)
Technical Officer JAMESON Sue (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 17 Jun 2018 14:35 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gobind Sarvar Yellow Blue Blue

India Club Light Blue Black Light Blue
Umpires KLENK Tyler (CAN) TATLA Jasbir (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges BRYAN Triena (CAN) SAUNDERS Mark (CAN)
Technical Officer JAMESON Sue (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 17 Jun 2018 16:00 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Vancouver Hawks White Black Red

Panthers Red White Black
Umpires TATLA Jasbir (CAN) DHANOWA Jagir (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges BRYAN Triena (CAN) DU BOIS Kurt (CAN)
Technical Officer RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 17 Jun 2018 17:15 A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria White Black 0

Surinder Lions Green Black 0
Umpires KLENK Tyler (CAN) DHANOWA Jagir (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges JAMESON Sue (CAN) RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)
Technical Officer DU BOIS Kurt (CAN)
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Tournament Director
RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)
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